
From: Gmeiner, Linda M. (CMS/OAGM) <Linda.Gmeiner@cms.hhs.gov> 
To: McDonald, Gloriamcdong@aging.sc.gov

Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 
strong@aging.sc.govstrong@aging.sc.gov

CC: Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov 
Mulligan, Sheila A. (CMS/OC)Sheila.Mulligan@cms.hhs.gov 
Maultsby, Marilyn (CMS/OC)Marilyn.Maultsby@cms.hhs.gov 
Green, Gwendolyn V. (CMS/OC)Gwendolyn.Green@cms.hhs.gov

Date: 6/7/2016 12:27:38 PM 
Subject: MIPPA IX0CMS331265 - Administrative Closeout

South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging,

The subject cooperative agreement is in the process of being closed out, however CMS is lacking the report on 
disposition of property valued at $5,000 or more. Please submit a brief letter to my attention stating whether 
or not your state has retained any property acquired from the MIPPA award.

If you have any questions, please let me know. Your cooperation is much appreciated so we can close out this 
award. Thank you!

Linda M. Gmeiner | Grants Management Specialist | Office of Acquisition & Grants Management | Centers for Medicare & Medicaid 
Services | 7500 Security Boulevard, M/S B3-30-03 Baltimore, MD 21244 | ( :410-786-9954 | 7 : 410-786-1977 | * : linda. 
gmeiner@cms.hhs.gov
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